
EXP.BAL EXP.BAL EXP.BAL

12 F2669 HUGO SCHULTE HSTF2669 Mon

10 F2668 MAERSK ATLANTA MTTF2668 Sun
11 F2733 MSC PAMELA PMLF2733 Mon

9 F2724 CMA CGM CARMEN CMNF2724 Sat 13-Feb 04:00 334.1 12/2200
8 F2734 SEROJA EMPAT EMPF2734 Fri 12-Feb 12:00 316.0 12/0600

6 F2667 UNI FORTUNA UNFF2667 Thu 11-Feb 12:00
7 F2681 MSC DAMLA DAMF2681 Fri 12-Feb 02:00

4 F2706 EMIRATES DANA Wed 10-Feb 16:00 OPEN
5 F2705 APULIA APUF2705 Thu 10/1800

ESA
ESA

GALEX
SWAX207.9

304.2

2 F2630 UNI FLORIDA UNIF2630 Mon 08-Feb 20:00 MSK
3 F2699 ZIM SAO PAOLO ZSPF2699 Tue 09-Feb 10:00 260.7 09/0400 EMX ZIM

08/1400 MWE238.9
1 F2680 MSC VITTORIA MCVF2680 Mon 08-Feb 19:00 324.8 08/1300

ILOLONI

INUS MSC OPEN

0 0

29
ETADND 20 27-Jan 102
ILOKCH 2 4-Feb

16 F2731 MSC NINGBO MBGF2731 Fri

OPEN

OPEN

MECL

MESAWA MSK

11/2000 MSC OPEN
ISES

336.7

1

7-Feb

2037

3
1

294-Feb
4-Feb

6-Feb

6-Feb
5-Feb 0

0
12

0
932

6-Feb 74

0

3

41

LONI

KKU

MCT
MBD

KYR
5

MAL

HFBD

07
00ISES MSC

0

0ILOFBD

GRFLUD

JMB

ILOSNF

294.1 DLB

OPEN

299.5 14/0001
15/1300

OPEN
CRRDDL
CRRLONI

HCLP

GRFGDGH
HCPC

NSICT 
CODE

VESSEL NAME LOA

10/1000PCHF2706

17/1000 GALEX
238.9 18/0600

300.0 19/0600

CCA

KMD

MSC
MWE MSK

MSK

18/2000

INUS

300.0
239.6 15/1400

15-Feb 19:00

Sun

EPIC
14-Feb 06:00

15-Feb 20:00

CCH
CPC

21-FEB 06:00 299.5 21/0001

IMP

SERVICE

863

VOA

ACTFBD

BERTHING
863

IMP.BAL

GATE OPEN DEST

NIL
CUM.IMP

07/02/2016 07:36

9
37
24

SAILING / ETD

7-Feb7 5
28

ICD PENDENCY
NSICT

0 13
7-Feb

0
0

0
117-Feb10

12AKV

BRD
BSL

3

7

1

GRFBVH 17
49

ALLSON

1

4

10

107

0

DDL

5-Feb8
17-Jan6 0

26

1

DRT
DER

BNG

2

29

12 5-Feb
0
1 6-Feb

7-Feb

519

1
4-Feb

46

0
5-Feb

4

42
2

21
34

2-Feb 0

F2632VIA

CUM.EXP

1158

#N/A
AS OF

132

GTI JNPT

299.5

#N/A #N/A

LOA
EXP

1290

24

12
642
5

0

57
2

4-Feb

30-Jan

0

63

58

394-Feb
24
0

0

0

26

6-Feb

3

22
18

146-Feb
3

7-Feb 24

6
13

2

21

SR VIA WINDOW SCHEDULE

F2744 MSC ROBERTA ROBF2744 Fri 19-Feb 02:00

BERTHING

LOA

CUM.EXP

SAILING / ETD

EXP
VIA

CUM.EXPCUM.IMP CUM.IMPIMP.BAL

PORT

SAILING

ETA CUT-OFF

IMP IMPEXP

BERTHING

IMP.BAL

SAILING / ETD

20:07
4.49

SERVICE :

CMA CGM URUGUAY (F2671) STB

MAERSK HARDFORD

BERTH SIDE  :  

VIA LOA

BERTH SIDE  :  

 SAILED VESSEL

CB04/05WINDOW STS:
SERVICE :

07/02  05:42

WINDOW STS:

SAILING

08:09
14:13

CB04 SERVICE :
W

MECL

06/02 05:30

WINDOW STS:CB05

BERTHED    

09:58
   WHARF OPERATIONS

01:5008-FEB-2016  ( MON )

BERTHED    
18:39

BERTH SIDE  :  

0.88
0.39

SAILED       
0.29

11:58
17:54

0.32
 SAILED VESSEL

07:2606:45 1.17
12:43

4.05
4.31 13:28

DP WORLD NHAVA SHEVA - DAILY BERTHING REPORT  

TIDE TABLE

BERTHED    

11-FEB-2016  ( THU )
4.98
0.66

08-FEB-2016  ( MON )

19:22

4.91

4.56
0.48

 SAILED VESSEL

00:351.47
10-FEB-2016  ( WED )

01:124.7406:05
09-FEB-2016  ( TUE )

722
45 6-Feb

36

5-Feb

4-Feb
7-Feb

14
NGPR

2-Feb

53

NGSM 6-Feb

TOTAL 926

36

53

581
TKD

11

RIPR

PIT
0

22

REW

72
0

RTM
SNF

PML1PPK
1

44

17
0

69 40

0
0

17

8

17 F2742 MAERSK CHICAGO MCGF2742

OPEN

11-Feb 00:01
238.9 11/0600 MESAWA MSK OPEN
293.9 SAPG

15
19-Feb 12:00

17-Feb 16:00

SAPG MSC

MECL MSK

14 F2735 HENRY RICKMERS HKRF2735 Thu 18-Feb 12:00
13 F2741 NORTHERN MAJESTIC MAJF2741 Wed

HTMX 37 2-Feb 25
HLONI 7 28-Jan 22 52

ILOCPC 15 6-Feb 8


